



Ergebnis

3. Steirische Meisterschaft Qualifying Rotax Junior

gestartet : 14 gewertet : 14
Startzeit : 28.10. 11:31:41

Pl.	St#	Name	Bewerber	Chasis/Motor	Laps	Gesamtzeit	Fast Lap	in Lap	FastLap2	Abstand	Differenz
1	230	Dragos Avasilcutei	KSCA Racing Europe	Expri/ Rotax Junior	1	1:45,979	59,183	1			
2	248	Moritz Hutter	KSCA Racing Europe	Sodi/ Rotax Junior	1	2:01,166	1:02,525	1		3,342	3,342
3	242	Jakob Assam	Jakob Goldberg	Tony/Rotax Junior	1	1:55,803	1:02,537	1		0,012	3,354
4	203	Philipp Painer	Racing Club Austria	Gillard/Rotax Junior	1	2:02,912	1:03,683	1		1,146	4,500
5	231	Ilai Schenk	Styria Kart Racing	DAP/Rotax Junior	1	1:57,422	1:04,490	1		0,807	5,307
6	202	Lino Schullin	Styria Karting Racing Team	FA/Rotax Junior	1	2:05,289	1:04,908	1		0,418	5,725
7	299	Paul Tomberger	Styria Karting Racing Team	Sodi/Rotax Junior	1	2:07,264	1:05,415	1		0,507	6,232
8	267	Anton Stabler	stableranton_racing	Sodi/ Rotax Junior	1	2:09,782	1:05,530	1		0,115	6,347
9	236	Marcel Kieser	Tarillion Motorsport	FA/Rotax Junior	1	1:58,717	1:07,608	1		2,078	8,425
10	213	Daniel Hütter	Styria Karting Racing Team	Sodi/ Rotax Junior	1	2:13,529	1:10,340	1		2,732	11,157
11	266	Paul Heidenbauer	Styria Karting Racing Team	Sodi/ Rotax Junior	1	2:26,120	1:13,944	1		3,604	14,761
12	223	Maximilian Zöhrer	Zöhrer-Racing	Praga/Rotax Junior	1	2:24,436	1:14,151	1		0,207	14,968
13	207	Pascal Hornhofer	RCA Austria	Kosmic/ Rotax Junior	-	1:17,690				-	-
14	320	Maj Rakusa	AMD Ptuj	Tony / Rotax Junior	-	1:23,886				-	-

Rundenzeiten

Fahrer:	202	203	213	223	230	231	236	242	248	266	267	299
	Schullin	Painer	Hütter	Zöhrer	Avasilcutei	Schenk	Kieser	Assam	Hutter	Heidenbauer	Stabler	Tomberger
schnellste	1:04,908	1:03,683	1:10,340	1:14,151	59,183	1:04,490	1:07,608	1:02,537	1:02,525	1:13,944	1:05,530	1:05,415
in/von Rn.	1 / 1	1 / 1	1 / 1	1 / 1	1 / 1	1 / 1	1 / 1	1 / 1	1 / 1	1 / 1	1 / 1	1 / 1
Median	1:04,908	1:03,683	1:10,340	1:14,151	59,183	1:04,490	1:07,608	1:02,537	1:02,525	1:13,944	1:05,530	1:05,415
Mittelwert	1:04,908	1:03,683	1:10,340	1:14,151	59,183	1:04,490	1:07,608	1:02,537	1:02,525	1:13,944	1:05,530	1:05,415
Runde 1	<u>1:04.908</u>	<u>1:03.683</u>	<u>1:10.340</u>	<u>1:14.151</u>	<u>59.183</u>	<u>1:04.490</u>	<u>1:07.608</u>	<u>1:02.537</u>	<u>1:02.525</u>	<u>1:13.944</u>	<u>1:05.530</u>	<u>1:05.415</u>